
Base Price

310GK $95,340

370DV $100,233

376RD $114,330

378MBS $103,551

380FL $117,511

382WB $118,419

390RK $115,971

$0 391DL $116,617

$22,964 417KB $104,177

$22,964

X $10,723

X $4,181

X $0

X $0

X $1,480

X $443

X $733

X $733

X $222

X $3,397

X $733

X $22

X $158

X $141

$148

$881

$259

$881

$443

$881

$0

$13,046

$13,046

$13,046

$289

$1,029

$2,509

$1,917

$1,621

$2,065

$2,509

$733

$6,275

$1,369

$23,606

$0

$5,757

$11,685

$407

$0

$67

2024 Solitude Pricing - MSRP

Dealer Information

Dealer:

Model

Freight

Location:

Retail Name:

PO #

Date:

Pricing

Base Price

Option Total

6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System

Total Price

Mandatory Options

Solitude Residential Living Package (See Below for Contents)

Solitude "Peace of Mind" Package (See Below for Contents)

Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package

Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package

20 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)

Bedroom TV

Electric Fireplace

12V Tank Heaters

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready

Full-Body Paint - Midnight

Cooper H-Rated Tires

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance

RVIA Seal

CDL Fee

Flip Up Bunk in Bunk Room (Mandatory on 378MBS)

2nd Patio Awning (Mandatory - 310GK, 378MBS, 391DL, 417KB |Standard - 380FL, 382WB |N/A - 376RD, 390RK)

Available Options 

Dusk  Interior Color

Linen  Interior Color

King Bed 

Full-Body Paint - Aurora

Residential Desk Option (390RK ONLY - Replaces Door-Side Tri-Fold Sofa)

Super Sofa in Living Room (391DL)

Booth Dinette IPO Standard Chairs (N/A on 390RK) 

Desk & Dinette Hybrid Ensemble (N/A on 390RK) 

Full-Body Paint - Pearl

Heat Pump

3rd A/C 15K BTU

Dual Pane Windows

Outdoor Kitchen (N/A on 378MBS, 380FL, 382WB & 417KB)

Slide-Out Awnings (3-Slide - 310GK, 370DV)

Slide-Out Awnings (4-Slide - 378MBS, 417KB)

Slide-Out Awnings (5-Slide - 376RD, 380FL, 382WB, 390RK, 391DL)

Generator Prep (Must Be Selected When Ordering Generator Option)

Onan 5500W LP Generator

Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)

8K Axle w/ ABS Drum Brakes (Standard Unless Disc Brake Option is Chosen)

Pricing and Product information is as accurate as possible as of the date listed. Features, floor plans and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Revision Date:  12/1/23

8K Axle w/ Disc Brakes (N/A with ABS)

CSA (Canadian Standards)

State Seals (NE $44, WA $67)

Winterization

Solitude Residenial Living Package Includes:  LED Smart TV in Living Area, Rockford Fosgate Stereo Ent. System w/ HDMI and App Controls, Exterior Speakers, Night Stands with USB Ports, 

Bedside 110-Volt Outlets (2), Keyed Alike (One Key For All Entry and Baggage Doors), SolidStep Quad Entry Steps, Stealth A/C System (Dual AC's w/Racetrack Ducting), Roller Shade Window 

Coverings, Hardwood Window Treatments, Congoleum Flooring w/3-Year Warranty, Hallway Handrail, Recessed LED Ceiling Lighting, Interior LED Accent Lighting, Hardwood Cabinet Doors, 

Signature Wall Mounted Dinette Table w/4 Padded Chairs (2 Stow Away Chairs), Theatre Seating (Includes Power Reclining, LED Lighting, Heat and Massage Function - N/A 346FLS), Tri-Fold 

Hide-A-Bed Sofa, Smoke Detector, LP Alarm, Carbon Monoxide Alarm, Solid Surface Countertops & Sink Covers, Stainless Steel Undermount Kitchen Sink.

Solitude Peace of Mind Package Includes:  Exterior Cable/Satellite Plug-In, Pull-Out Ottoman at Bed Base (N/A 373FB), Dresser w/ Flip-Top Hidden Storage (NA 380FL, 382WB), MORryde® Pin 

Box, MORryde® CRE3000 Suspension System, Self Adjusting Brakes, 17.5" Spare Tire (Undermount), Slide-Out Selector Valves, Power Patio Awning with Integrated LED Lighting, Sewer Hose 

Storage Area, Kitchen 12-Volt High Power MaxxAir Fan with Rain Sensor, Washer/Dryer Prep, Whole House Water Filtration System, Easy Clean Solid Surface Steps.

Independent Suspension – 8K Axle w/ Disc Brakes (N/A w/ ABS) (RETAIL ORDERS ONLY)

800AH Future Solutions Solar & Lithium Package (3rd A/C w/ Heat Pump Mandatory when Chosen)	


