

2024 Solitude Pricing - MSRP

Dealer Information		
Dealer:		
Location:		
Retail Name:		
PO #		
Date:		

Pricing				
Base Price	\$0			
Option Total	\$22,964			
Freight				
Total Price	\$22,964			

Model	Base Price	
310GK	\$95,340	
370DV	\$100,233	
376RD	\$114,330	
378MBS	\$103,551	
380FL	\$117,511	
382WB	\$118,419	
390RK	\$115,971	
391DL	\$116,617	
417KB	\$104,177	

Mandatory Options		
X Solitude Residential Living Package (See Below for Contents)	\$10,723	
X Solitude "Peace of Mind" Package (See Below for Contents)	\$4,181	
X Solitude "Weather-Tek" Package	\$0	
X Solitude "Max-Built" Construction Package	\$0	
X 20 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)	\$1,480	
X TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready	\$443	
X Bedroom TV	\$733	
X Electric Fireplace	\$733	
X 12V Tank Heaters	\$222	
X 6-Point Hydraulic Leveling System	\$3,397	
X Cooper H-Rated Tires	\$733	
X SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	\$22	
X RVIA Seal	\$158	
X CDL Fee	\$141	
Flip Up Bunk in Bunk Room (Mandatory on 378MBS)	\$148	
2nd Patio Awning (Mandatory - 310GK, 378MBS, 391DL, 417KB Standard - 380FL, 382WB N/A - 376RD, 390RK)	\$881	

Available Options	
Dusk Interior Color	
Linen Interior Color	
King Bed	\$259
Booth Dinette IPO Standard Chairs (N/A on 390RK)	\$881
Desk & Dinette Hybrid Ensemble (N/A on 390RK)	\$443
Super Sofa in Living Room (391DL)	\$881
Residential Desk Option (390RK ONLY - Replaces Door-Side Tri-Fold Sofa)	\$0
Full-Body Paint - Aurora	\$13,046
Full-Body Paint - Midnight	\$13,046
Full-Body Paint - Pearl	\$13,046
Heat Pump	\$289
3rd A/C 15K BTU	\$1,029
Dual Pane Windows	\$2,509
Outdoor Kitchen (N/A on 378MBS, 380FL, 382WB & 417KB)	\$1,917
Slide-Out Awnings (3-Slide - 310GK, 370DV)	\$1,621
Slide-Out Awnings (4-Slide - 378MBS, 417KB)	\$2,065
Slide-Out Awnings (5-Slide - 376RD, 380FL, 382WB, 390RK, 391DL)	\$2,509
Generator Prep (Must Be Selected When Ordering Generator Option)	\$733
Onan 5500W LP Generator	\$6,275
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)	\$1,369
800AH Future Solutions Solar & Lithium Package (3rd A/C w/ Heat Pump Mandatory when Chosen)	\$23,606
8K Axle w/ ABS Drum Brakes (Standard Unless Disc Brake Option is Chosen)	\$0
8K Axle w/ Disc Brakes (N/A with ABS)	\$5,757
Independent Suspension – 8K Axle w/ Disc Brakes (N/A w/ ABS) (RETAIL ORDERS ONLY)	\$11,685
CSA (Canadian Standards)	\$407
State Seals (NE \$44, WA \$67)	\$0
Winterization	\$67

Solitude Residenial Living Package Includes: LED Smart TV in Living Area, Rockford Fosgate Stereo Ent. System w/ HDMI and App Controls, Exterior Speakers, Night Stands with USB Ports, Bedside 110-Volt Outlets (2), Keyed Alike (One Key For All Entry and Baggage Doors), SolidStep Quad Entry Steps, Stealth A/C System (Dual AC's w/Racetrack Ducting), Roller Shade Window Coverings, Hardwood Window Treatments, Congoleum Flooring w/3-Year Warranty, Hallway Handrail, Recessed LED Ceiling Lighting, Interior LED Accent Lighting, Hardwood Cabinet Doors, Signature Wall Mounted Dinette Table w/4 Padded Chairs (2 Stow Away Chairs), Theatre Seating (Includes Power Reclining, LED Lighting, Heat and Massage Function - N/A 346FLS), Tri-Fold Hide-A-Bed Sofa, Smoke Detector, LP Alarm, Carbon Monoxide Alarm, Solid Surface Countertops & Sink Covers, Stainless Steel Undermount Kitchen Sink.

Solitude Peace of Mind Package Includes: Exterior Cable/Satellite Plug-In, Pull-Out Ottoman at Bed Base (N/A 373FB), Dresser w/ Flip-Top Hidden Storage (NA 380FL, 382WB), MORryde® Pin Box, MORryde® CRE3000 Suspension System, Self Adjusting Brakes, 17.5" Spare Tire (Undermount), Slide-Out Selector Valves, Power Patio Awning with Integrated LED Lighting, Sewer Hose Storage Area, Kitchen 12-Volt High Power MaxxAir Fan with Rain Sensor, Washer/Dryer Prep, Whole House Water Filtration System, Easy Clean Solid Surface Steps.